NH 033().2

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT

Data:

Amount: THREE HUNDREp FORTY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS $349,900.00
Description (Name end location):
CANNON MOUNTAIN Tf^MWAY BUILDING

BOND

Date (No earfier than Construction Contract Date):
Amount: THREE HUNDRED FORTY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS $349,900.00

Modifications to this Bond: ' [ X ] None [ ] See Page 3

CONTRACTOR AS PRINCIPAL SURETY

COMPANY: '* (Corporate Seal) COMPANY: (Corporate Sea!)
SOLID ROOTS CONSTRUCTION LLC OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

Signature: Signature,:_
Name and ^ Name and Tllle: